10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER
FOR THE CITY OF SEATTLE

Inre: Appeal by

FREMONT NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (No. W-17-014),
Sub Nom

WALLINGFORD COMMUNITY COUNCIL,
No. W-17-006

of the City of Seattle Citywide Implementation of
Mandatory Housing Affordability (MHA) Final
Environmental Impact Statement.

W-17-014

TO: Robert Feldstein

Residence: 173 21st Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122
Business: Cedar River Group, 93 Pike St., Suite 315, Seattle, WA 98101

YOU ARE COMMANDED to appear before the City of Seattle Hearing Examiner at the place, date,

and time specified below to testify in the above appeal.

Hearing Examiner Consolidated File:
W-17-006 through

SUBPOENA

PLACE OF TESTIMONY

City of Seattle Hearing Examiner
700 Fifth Avenue

Seattle, WA 98104

Room 4000

DATE AND TIME

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 at 9 a.m.

DATED this  day of August, 2018.

Hearing Examiner

SUBPOENA — Page 1

TOBY THALER
ATTORNEY-AT-LAW
PO BOx 1188, SEATTLE, WA 98111
206 697-4043
TOBY@LOUPLOUP.NET




