1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6	BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER FOR THE CITY OF SEATTLE	
7	In rec. Appeal by	ı
8	In re: Appeal by FREMONT NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (No. W-17-014),	Hearing Examiner Consolidated File: W-17-006 through
9	Sub Nom WALLINGFORD COMMUNITY COUNCIL,	W-17-000 through W-17-014
10	No. W-17-006	
11	of the City of Seattle Citywide Implementation of	SUBPOENA
12	Mandatory Housing Affordability (MHA) Final Environmental Impact Statement.	
13		
14	TO: Robert Feldstein Residence: 173 21st Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122 Business: Cedar River Group, 93 Pike St., Suite 315, Seattle, WA 98101	
15		
16	YOU ARE COMMANDED to appear before the City of Seattle Hearing Examiner at the place, date, and time specified below to testify in the above appeal.	
17		
18		DATE AND TIME Tuesday, September 4, 2018 at 9 a.m.
19	700 Fifth Avenue Seattle, WA 98104	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
20	Room 4000	
21	DATED this day of August, 2018.	
22	Divide unis day of riagust, 2010.	
23	Hearing Examiner	
23		